2/20/2024

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
SPOTSPEC

SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

2

3
4
5

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$142.00
$229.00

$8.00

$12.00

$391.00

$391.00

Winners

$0.00
$247.25
$0.00
$0.00

$247.25

$247.25

PC

Hold
$142.00
($18.25)

$8.00

$12.00

$143.75

$143.75

ntOfSales
36.31
58.56
2.04

3.06

99.97

99.97

tedReturn

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

ightedAve
0.19
0.34
0.01
0.02

0.56



